
Maya Bockstie 161 1

Zoey Craig 101 2

3

Lindsey Callahan 130 4

Zoey Craig 174 5

$450.00

$350.00

$300.00

$250.00

Match 1

Karalee Pridgeon

Maya Bockstie

Zoey Craig

Lindsey Callahan

Aliyah Dent

2024 MDUSBC State Pepsi Finals

Under 15 Girls

Match 2

Match 3

Championship

Karalee Pridgeon           173

Maya Bockstie               170

Aliyah Dent                   193

Karalee Pridgeon          181

Zoey Craig, Lindsey Callahan, Maya Bockstie, Karalee Pridgeon, Aliyah Dent

$750.00


